TiCARI
KALITE 4
KOD NO

101

10 2

10 3.1

10 3.2

104

105

106

107

108

TICARI
KALITE
GOSTERGE
ADI

Tiketici
Hizmetlerine
Yapilan
Basvurular

ikinci
Bildirimler

Fatura Odeme
itirazlar (Sirket
Kaynakli)

Fatura Odeme
itirazlar
(Dagitim
Sirketi
Kaynakl)

Fazla Tahsil
Edilen Bedelin
jadesi

Gilvence
Bedeli iade
islemleri

Soézlesmenin
Kurulmasi

Elektrik
Baglama
Talimatlari

Yasal Takip
islemleri

TOPLAM
BASVURU /

ISLEM
SAYISI (A)

35814

19512

221

336

30

19372

27363

27363

104

BELIRLENEN
STANDART
SUREYE
UYGUN
OLANLARIN
SAYISI

35814

19512

221

336

30

19372

27363

27363

104

BELIRLENEN
STANDART

SUREYE UYGUN
OLMAYANLARIN

SAYISI(B)

UYGUN

OLMAYANLARIN

ORANI (%)
(B/A*100)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ILGILI
AYDA HAK
EDILEN
TAZMINAT
TUTARI



